Bilans financiers IUF JP DEMAILLY (2003-2007) au 10/02/2007

PC
Videoprojecteur
carte modem
menues dépenses
documentation
missions

Frais de gestion

Total

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007|Total 5 ans
11 061,45 10000
2500
39,00
56,46
230,00
7 925,11 3671,21 6 297,92 5 296,89 1500,00 24691,13
3205,52
7981,57] 14 962,66 6 297,92 8541,41 14 000,000 51783,56
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